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SUAITN ERUIEE
0105201 Communicative English Skills 1

TnEEn N8N HiNenisaeans 1

0106102 Writing for Communication

= = =)
NITIUEUNDNITADRANT

0106105 Speech Training
9NN1T
0106107 Writing for Communication

S A A
NITIUHUNBANITARANT

0106202 Speech Training
1NN1T
0106203 Reading of Contemporary Literature

N1TEIUITIUNTINTINA NS
0106204 Aesthetics in Thai Prose and Poetry

quizaiAansluanulsyiug ng

0106205 Speech Training
1NN1T

0106801 Basic Lao 1
N11[19 1

0106802 Basic Lao 2
N[0 2

0106831 Basic Viethamese 1

AHIALAUN 1
0106832 Basic Vietnamese 2

NHIAEAUNN 2

0106861 Basic Khmer 1
NIBANT 1
0106901 Basic Korean 1

=
AHUNTUR 1
0106902 Basic Korean 2
AHUNUR 2

0106931 Basic Japanese 1
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0106932

0106961

0109101

0199102

0199103

0199104

0199106

0199107

0199201

0199202

0199203

0199205

0201203

0202101

0202121

0202191

0203100

e 1
Basic Japanese 2
Mg 2
Basic Chinese 1
a
AU 1
Introduction to Sociology

FapnAnsaniiagsy

Introduction to Philosophy and Religion

UFryuazrauiioasiu
Psychology in Daily Life
arnen luiindszandu
Art Appreciation
Anttiew

Man and Society

o

T IV SToH
Man and the Economy
NymeiLLATHgNA
Music Appreciation

a a
NARNUEN
Man and Civilization
NYeiUaN98 599
Thai Politics and Government

=

nailesnisnasasing
Global Issues
anianisailan
Mathematics in Daily Life
ARAANARS LT RLlszandu
Chemistry 1

WA 1

Basic Organic Chemistry for Health Science

inRBuvEdliassud LN A ansgn N

Chemistry Laboratory 1
UfiAn9A 1
General Biology

Fnanevialil
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0203204

0204204

0204212

0205102

0299102

0299103

0299201

0401201

0404101

0702250

0899101

0201351

0106962

0106862

0502103

0203204

0105202

0105203

Ethnobotany and Ethnozoology
Wruazdndindiu

Physics in Daily Life
Aandludamdszandu

Physics in Daily Life
Aandlutamiszandu
Introduction to Computer 2
AanRamafiiinasu 2

Earth Science
Anenanfineaaiulan

Origin of Life

NN inuesdi

Drugs and Daily Life
enfuFanlszandis

Principles of Problem Solving
wannsuA Ty

Group Dynamics and Teamwork
AT Bl To P TL: T el NOMIR LIV E
Drugs in Daily Life
anludimilszandu

Nutrition

TnTuInIg

Mathematical Statistics 1
ADAAIAANART 1

Basic Chinese 2

NEAL 2

Basic Khmer 2

NIBANT 2

Psychology and Developmental Psychology

AFINELAZAFAINLVNNIINNG
Introduction to Ethnobiology
] v cV =
NWAZARTNINU

Communicative English Skills 2

BN N ESINgHNenIaeans 2

English for Specific Purposes
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TNEEN NN BN HNeARTHIERNIZAY
0502102 Psychology for Good Relationship
a a = o o aa
AN NN FNAUBN NN A
0202205 Chemistry in Daily Life
i luanmszaniu
0203203 Man and Biosphere

o

Ny LA NS
0301102 Introduction to Computer 2
Aanamasinasu 2
111 mmlve wieefinsgn: 3
FUAITN 5181991
0106101 Knowledge and Language Skills
ANNNFUALTINHENIANIHN
112 pwsndszma wbefinsga: 6
FUAITN 51899
0105101 Fundamental English 1
AN EAUgIY 1
0105102 Fundamental English 2
MEEINgHUgIU 2
12 NENNYHEAART wdienmnFngn . 3
FUAITN §1899
0199101 Man Reasoning Ethics and Aesthetics
Ny ld e Ng A38699uUATqUYTIANART
1.3 nguAPANFART wbenmsnge . 2
FNEIT 5181991
0199105 Society and Laws
AapNLAZNNNE
1.4 nguAnNenANan-AIRAERs wlenmsnge . 3
FUAIT 5181991
0299101 Man and Environment
Nywediugonaes
1.5 nauwalulagansauna wieinsign: 2
SUAITN 518199

0199108 Information Technology for Further Study

walulafigansaumAiNen1sAn I ALASA
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1.5 nguwalulagansaung wieinsign: 2

1299108

Information Technology for Further Study

waTulatigansaumANen1sAN AR

1.6 nguanA1ans wenmsnge ;1

SURILN

0199206

0505010

0505204

0505212

0801101

0801102

0801103

0801104

0802101

0803154

0805149

0804481

0804442

0803103

0804181

0804182

518977
Eco - Tourism
nsvieaiienGeaning
Physical Education and Quality of Life Improvement
WAANHAUNIIWIUWIAUN WD
Rhythmic Activities
Aangsudndasay
Rhythmic Activities
Aanssuidndsmay
Vegetable Home Gardening
Nadinaaunsa
Principles of Vegetable and Fruit Processing
wannisuilsgudnuazuale
Aesthetics of Home and Garden
zﬁ;uﬁmmwmmﬁmmxmu
Soil and Fertilizers for Plant Production
Aunazijaduiunistlgnive
Domestic Animals for Hobby
AnfAnaiesuanin
Nutrition
TnTuUINNg
Environmental Pollution Control
NNIATLIANNANERILIAREN
Principles of Industrial Quality Control
NANNTIATLANANINN NERARINNTTH
Beverage Technology
walulagipTasau
Food and The Consumers
BIUTUATHLTINA
Biotechnology in Daily Life
walulagTanniudindszandu

Fermented-Food Technology

2 (2-0-4)

“uUlEnm

2 (2-0-4)
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1.6 nguanAani wdienafgn: 1
walulagamsmin
1.7 ngudtvAuuuylidumbein whafnsiga: 0
SRR 518199
0205101 Introduction to Computer 1
AanRamafiiaasy 1
0301101 Introduction to Computer 1
AaNRAmeSITaasu 1
1201101 Introduction to Computer 1
AaNRamasiaafu 1
2 UNIPATURNNE  WUENAFNgR : 93
21 NENATIUNY wEnmFnga 51
SRR 518199
0105325 English for Business Communication 1
MEEINGHRBNNIARANTNINGINA 1
0105326 English for Business Communication 2

MEEINGHNENIIABAINNGINA 2

0901101 Principles of Accounting
uann91TyIdumu
0901202 Accounting for Management

n91TydiennaqAnIg

0902101 Principles of Marketing
NANNIIAAA
0903101 Organization and Management

ANANNTUAZNNTAANTT

0903201 Human Resource Management
NM9AANIINITNEN TN el

0904101 Business Computer and Information Technology

panfiamasuavnalulagarsaunagsna

0909101 Microeconomics
\ATEFANANTIANA

0909201 Macroeconomics
\ATEFANANTNUNTA

0909202 Business Law and Taxation

ﬂgﬁﬂ’]ﬁﬁi‘ﬁ@u@%ﬂqﬁ’@ﬁﬂ?

0909203 Business Statistics

“uaenm
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2.1 nguATIung whefinsnge 51
anpgINa
0909301 Production and Operation Management

NM99ANTNNIHARLAZUTTFANS

0909302 Business Finance
N17RUgsHA
0909303 Business Research Methodology

a o

= A a
ITLIUEUIBIREPINA

0909304 Business Ethics
ATLFITUNTNGINA
0909401 Business Policy and Strategic Management

ulguNegINAuaTNIIAANITINALNT
22 ngudTen weinsge ;42

221 nguirenidedy widieinfnga @ 30

FUEIT 5121991
0902111 Consumer Behavior
N AnIsNELTINA
0902211 Product and Price Management

N12AANITHANTTUNUAZTIAT
0902212 Channels Management

N139ANNTRIN NIRRT NUNE
0902311 Marketing Communication Management

ﬂ’]‘é"ﬁ/ﬂﬂ’]i‘ﬂ’]i‘g‘ﬂﬂqi“VH\iﬂ’]ﬁ‘ﬁl@’Wﬂ

0902312 Marketing Research
N1939ENTARNA

0902313 Marketing Management
N13AANIINITAANA

0902314 Community Business Marketing
N1IAANAGINAYHTY

0902315 Global Marketing
nsratnlan

0902411 Marketing Quantitative Analysis

NNTIATIZHTNLIHIUNINTRANA
0902412 Seminar in Marketing
AUNUINNINITBAA

222  ngudTen@en wdieRndgn ;12
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FUEITN 5181991
0902316 Retailing Management
N199ANTNNIANLAN
0902317 Wholesale Management
NM9AANNINITANAY
0902318 Sales Management
N199ANITNNTUNE
0902319 Agricultural Marketing
NITANIANTAT
0902320 Service Marketing
N1IAAIALITNIT
0902321 Industrial Marketing
mimmm@qmmumm
0902413 Real Estate Marketing

NNTAANARRINITNNINE

0902414 Salesmanship
Aatlznisang
0902415 Customer Relationship Management

v

N199ANNIAFINANHANRUSTLIGN AN
0902416 Electronic Commerce Marketing

nsRaANItaEaLAnNsating
0902417 Marketing Information Technology

wATulafl&NsauNANINITAATA

0902418 Marketing Planning
NITIWLHUNITANA
0902419 Marketing in Asia

mmmmiunﬁmmm%
0902420 Direct Marketing Management
NN9IAANITARIANINAT
3 MIAITABNLET WeARFgn . 6

4 nsinay wdaeesinga: 0

FUAITN 5181991
0199499 Cooperative Education
a K
AUNAANE
0902421 Marketing Internship

LR
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